

MACT 132/23
HARENDRA SINGH AND OTHERS Vs. NETRA PAL SINGH
AND OTHERS

23.02.2023.

Present: None despite repeated calls.

File perused.

Issue notice to the respondent no. 1 vide PF/RC,
Speedpost & approved courier and issue notice to R2 vide PF for
NDOH.

Be put up on 06.05.2023.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/23.02.2023.