

8

MACT132/23

HARENDRA SINGH AND OTHERS Vs. NETRA PAL SINGH  
AND OTHERS

**06.05.2023**

**Present:** Sh.Rohit-Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

As per report of Ahlmad, no PF has been filed.

In view of submissions made one more opportunity is  
granted for compliance of previous order.

Be put up on **23.09.2023**.

**(Rekha)**

**PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/06.05.2023**