

MACT 132/23  
HARENDRA SINGH AND OTHERS Vs. NETRA PAL SINGH  
AND OTHERS

27.05.2025

At 10:07 am

Present: Advocate Sh. Chandan Singh for dependants of Late  
Sukhbiri Devi.  
None for R2/Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd.

At request, put up on 13.08.2025 for filing Final  
Report in FIR No. 717/2022 under section 279/338/304A IPC PS  
Iglaas, Aligarh, Uttar Pradesh.

(Tarun Yogesh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/27.05.2025